Truma Aventa Comfort
Reverse Cycle Air Conditioner

Parts Breakdown
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Part #
40091-82800
40091-82200
40091-82500
40091-82600
40091-82000
40091-18700
40091-82100
40091-83000
40091-83400
40091-81500
10010-70000
10010-73800
40091-81100
40091-82700
40091-00199
40091-17200
40091-18400
40091-80600
40091-80500
40091-11200
40091-83100
40091-83200
40091-14800
40091-14900
40091-17000
40091-11500
40091-11600
40091-11400
40091-00205

D LEISURE-

Part Description
Aventa top case cpl.

FAN CONDENSOR COIL
Aventa comf./comp. plus evaporator fan
Aventa outlet grille
SOLENOID COIL
Hose holder
Cable harness sensors
Screw kit
Aventa comfort electronics
Fine wire fuse 6.3 AT, H
ST screw ISO 14585 ST2,9x6,5-A2K-C
ST screw ISO 14585 ST3,5x9,5-A2K-C
Base ring
Sealing profile
Aventa angle bracket kit
Hex bolt DIN 933 M6x70-8.8-A2K-AF10-S
WAGO clamp
Condensation trap kit
Rubber sheet, 2 pcs.
Compressor connector cable
Bottom case cpl.
COMPRESSOR CPL.

COND COIL LI. KPL
CONDENS COIL RE. KPL
EVAPOR COIL WT KPL
HIGHT-PRESSURE LINE
SUCTION LINE
HEATING GAS LINE
Aventa accessory kit

Exploded Diagram




